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H 4876 General Bill, By Koon, Frye, Rhoad and Ott
Similar (S 1096)
Summary: Raccoons, lawful to run with dogs any time during the year

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
IT BEING UNLAWFUL TO CARRY WEAPONS WHILE HUNTING RACCOONS, OPOSSUMS, OR FOX DURING THE
PERIOD IT IS LAWFUL TO HUNT THEM WITHOUT WEAPONS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS LAWFUL TO RUN
RACCOONS WITH DOGS AT ANY TIME DURING THE YEAR.

03/07/02
03/07/02
04/03/02
04/10/02
04/11/02
04/11/02
04/11/02
05/23/02
05/29/02
05/29/02
05/29/02
05/30/02
06/04/02
06/04/02
06/05/02
06/05/02

06/06/02
06/07/02

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-87
Read second time HJ-41

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7

Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-95

Amended SJ-72

Read second time SJ-72

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-72

Amended SJ-17

Amended SJ-35

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-35

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-91

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Moore, Gregory,
Grooms

Conference committee appointed Reps. Koon, Frye, and Rhoad HJ-99

Conference report received and adopted
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