South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:03:59 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

H 4876 General Bill, By Koon, Frye, Rhoad and Ott

Similar (S 1096)

Summary: Raccoons, lawful to run with dogs any time during the year

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-11-140, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO IT BEING UNLAWFUL TO CARRY WEAPONS WHILE HUNTING RACCOONS, OPOSSUMS, OR FOX DURING THE PERIOD IT IS LAWFUL TO HUNT THEM WITHOUT WEAPONS, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT IT IS LAWFUL TO RUN RACCOONS WITH DOGS AT ANY TIME DURING THE YEAR.

03/07/02	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/07/02	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-6
04/03/02	House	Recalled from Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-87
04/10/02	House	Read second time HJ-41
04/11/02	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
04/11/02	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
04/11/02	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
05/23/02	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-95
05/29/02	Senate	Amended SJ-72
05/29/02	Senate	Read second time SJ-72
05/29/02	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-72
05/30/02	Senate	Amended SJ-17
06/04/02	Senate	Amended SJ-35
06/04/02	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-35
06/05/02	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-91
06/05/02	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Moore, Gregory,
		Grooms
06/06/02	House	Conference committee appointed Reps. Koon, Frye, and Rhoad HJ-99
06/07/02	Senate	Conference report received and adopted